
P R I C E  L I S T
Makeup

R1900

R1000One Day

Two Days

Bridal Makeup

Bridesmaids

Other occasions including:

R1100

R600One Day

Two Days

R600

R250Flower Gir l

Tr ial

Birthdays

Matr ic Dance

Graduations

Anniversary

Bridal Shower

etc. . .

R600

Call  out fee R250

R600Full  day service



P R I C E  L I S T
Manicure

Plain Set S/M R220
R250
R280
R300
R280
R300

Plain Set L/XL
Ombre Set S/M
Ombre Set L/XL
French Set S/M
French Set L/XL

Acryl ic

R180Acryl ic Overlay

3D Flower R35
R15
R15
R10
R10

Foil/Chrome/Spider
Glitter
Stones. .From..
Other nai l  art  from..

Nail  Art

R30Marble per nai l

Gel Overlay R180
R200
R200

Gel Overlay with Acryl ic base
With Tips . . .From..

Gel

Buff and Shine R80
R80
R50
R150
R50

Soak Off
Gel Removal
Acryl ic Refi l l
Nai l  Replacement

Extras

R30Basic Drawing



Cluster Lashes

Natural (Classic) lashes R200
R250
R300

R50
R50
R80

Hybrid lashes
Volume lashes
Add a highl ight
Cat look Add
Removal

P R I C E  L I S T

Pedicure

Gel Toes R150
R180Acryl ic Toes

French Toes R190

Please note that the prices listed do not include
transportation costs for House calls

Click here to visit our website(www.shazbeautybar.co.za)
Click here to connect with us(https://linktr.ee/shazbeautybar)

Individual Lashes

Natural (Classic) lashes R300
R350
R400

R50
R50
R80

Hybrid lashes
Volume lashes
Add a highl ight
Cat look Add
Removal

http://www.shazbeautybar.co.za/
https://linktr.ee/shazbeautybar


BOOKING POLICIES

BOOKING

Please have your deposit ready when making
a booking.

When making a booking please provide us with
your name, date & time for your appointment ,
nail inspiration picture and proof of deposit
payment.

We work by appointments.

We do not take the " I will pay when you get
here".

Non-refundable 50% deposit is required.

Late booking requires full payment upfront.

Balance to be paid before we touch your face.

House call fee is not included in the makeup
prices.

When making an appointment, please
communicate which service you would like.

TIME KEEPING

We respect our clients' time, we'd appreciate if
ours is respected too.

Waiting period for a client is 15 minutes.

If you are late for more than 15 minutes your
appointment will be forfeited OR be charged an
additional fee with the standard rate of R150/15
minute.



CANCELATION

Should you wish to cancel your appointment
please let us know in time so we can allocate
another slot for you (provided we have an open
slot).

Should you cancel your booking the paid
deposit fee will not be refunded.

Bank holder:      M.S Nonyane
Bank Name:       Capitec 
Account Num:   1377894388
Branch Code:     470010
Capitec Registered Num: 079 328 2805

BANKING DETAILS

Please forward proof of payment to our
WhatsApp on 079 328 2805


